
ATTACHMENT A  

SOLID WASTE LIENS 

July 5, 2023 
Address Owner of Record Amount District 

5468 DONIPHAN DR SKRH LLC $561.50 1 

5655 BEACON AVE MARTINEZ LIONEL J $343.00 2 

5655 BEACON AVE MARTINEZ LIONEL J $299.75 2 

5655 BEACON AVE MARTINEZ LIONEL J $360.00 2 

4943 RILEY CT VALDEZ MARIA $2,955.50 2 

4943 RILEY CT VALDEZ MARIA $1,166.00 2 

4948 RILEY CT LOPEZ PATRICIA $342.00 2 

4948 RILEY CT LOPEZ PATRICIA $351.00 2 

4508 MONTANA AVE CHUDA PROPERTIES LLC $559.00 2 

3626 HAYES AVE LOPEZ GLORIA $561.00 2 

8814 MOUNT DELANO DR ESCOBAR ABIGAIL V & SALAZAR 
ALBERTO 

$618.00 2 

121 TANGIER PL PEREZ MACEDONIA $814.00 2 

234 CARGILL ST BLOOM LURDES V S & CHOU BERTH $450.50 2 

720 SANTA BARBARA DR WRIGHT ARTIS $363.00 3 

4112 LOMA ROSADA DR ARCHIE WILLIE HARTSFIELD $395.50 4 

4501 MARISSA DR CROSS EARL & EMMA $326.00 4 

5721 TROPICANA AVE LLAMAS IRMA E $608.00 4 

5721 TROPICANA AVE LLAMAS IRMA E $315.00 4 

5225 SAXON DR RELIANT PROPERTIES LLC $496.50 4 

10372 PRESTON DR GARCIA GONZALO $460.00 4 

10357 ALCAN ST FLORES AMADO (LE) & DEODORA N & 10 $460.00 4 



10272 VALLE DEL SOL DR HRP INTERNATIONAL LLC $448.50 4 

10300 DYER ST 101 AWM HOLDING LLC $492.50 4 

PID #S820-999-0010-1000 SUN VALLEY RANCH HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC 

$741.50 4 

10737 SUNSTONE ST PRATT TIMOTHY W $563.00 4 

10753 FORT WORTH ST JEAN LYNDA $498.00 4 

8037 ARVIN RD RODRIGUEZ MARIA D C $312.50 7 

1135 N ZARAGOZA RD MARIO AYALA REAL STATE GROUP LLC $362.50 7 

9133 TENANGO DR PIZARRO JOSEFINA G $316.50 7 

9635 VALLARTA DR R & SONS BUILDERS $346.50 7 

9349 SOCORRO RD MCVAY ROSE M & FREDERICK J & 3 $507.25 7 

9345 SOCORRO RD MCVAY ROSE M & FREDERICK J & 3 $507.25 7 

8404 WHITE AVE ANGELOS TOM $367.50 7 

8490 PADDLEFOOT LN LOYA MARIA $319.00 7 

401 RIVERSIDE DR SULLIVAN E J & CELIA $428.00 7 

3016 PIEDMONT DR FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO $336.00 8 

6320 SNOWHEIGHTS CT AGUILAR CRISTINA D C $344.00 8 

2411 N KANSAS ST ARGENZUELA MANAGEMENT GROUP 
LLC 

$408.00 8 

620 PARK ST MC ELROY ARNOLD L $359.50 8 

PID #K216-999-0480-3700 AVILA JAVIER E $359.50 8 

 


































































































































































































































































































































	071823 5468 DONIPHAN DR SW LIEN
	071823 5655 BEACON AVE 343.00 SW LIEN
	071823 5655 BEACON AVE 299.75 SW LIEN
	071823 5655 BEACON AVE 360.00 SW LIEN
	071823 4943 RILEY CT 2955.50 SW LIEN
	071823 4943 RILEY CT 1166.00 SW LIEN
	071823 4948 RILEY CT 342.00 SW LIEN
	071823 4948 RILEY CT 351.00 SW LIEN
	071823 4508 MONTANA AVE SW LIEN
	071823 3626 HAYES AVE SW LIEN
	071823 8814 MOUNT DELANO DR SW LIEN
	071823 121 TANGIER PL SW LIEN
	071823 234 CARGILL ST SW LIEN
	071823 720 SANTA BARBARA DR SW LIEN
	071823 4112 LOMA ROSADA DR SW LIEN
	071823 4501 MARISSA DR SW LIEN
	071823 5721 TROPICANA AVE 608.00 SW LIEN
	071823 5721 TROPICANA AVE 315.00 SW LIEN
	071823 5225 SAXON DR SW LIEN
	071823 10372 PRESTON DR SW LIEN
	071823 10357 ALCAN ST SW LIEN
	071823 10272 VALLE DEL SOL DR SW LIEN
	071823 10300 DYER ST SW LIEN
	071823 PID S820 999 0010 1000 SW LIEN
	071823 10737 SUNSTONE ST SW LIEN
	071823 10753 FORT WORTH ST SW LIEN
	071823 8037 ARVIN RD SW LIEN
	071823 1135 N ZARAGOZA RD SW LIEN
	071823 9133 TENANGO DR SW LIEN
	071823 9635 VALLARTA DR SW LIEN
	071823 9349 SOCORRO RD SW LIEN
	071823 9345 SOCORRO RD SW LIEN
	071823 8404 WHITE AVE SW LIEN
	071823 8490 PADDLEFOOT LN SW LIEN
	071823 401 RIVERSIDE DR SW LIEN
	071823 3016 PIEDMONT DR SW LIEN
	071823 6320 SNOWHEIGHTS CT SW LIEN
	071823 2411 N KANSAS ST SW LIEN
	071823 620 PARK ST SW LIEN
	071823 PID K216 999 0480 3700 SW LIEN



